
Rwanda Connections 
12 July 2015 

  

Clementine Nyirarukundo - Tour Consultant keleclemy@gmail.com 

Gashora Girls Academy infor@rwandagirlsinitiative.org 

COVAGA Weavers Coop. www.facebook.com/covagaweavers 

Aegis Trust - Kigali Memorial Center, Honoré Gatera honore.gatera@aegistrust 

USAID - Triphine Monganyinka - Gender Coordinator tmunganyinka@usaid.gov 

USAID - Heather Schommer - Development, Outreach hschommer@usaid.gov 

RWAMREC - Shami Kazimbaya - National Coordinator shamsi_2409@yahoo.fr 

AVEGA Agahozo Women's Assoc. Odette Kayirere-
Secretary 

avegaagahozo@gmail.com 

United States Embassy - Rebecca Danis, Public Affairs 
Officer 

DanisRM@state.gov 

Migeprof - Hon. Oda Gasinzigwa, Minister ogasinzigwa@gov.rw 

Migeprof - Hennette Umerlisa, Permanent Secretary humulisa@primature.gov.rw, 
umurietta@yahoo.fr 

Migeprof -  Boco Murangira, Dir. of Women's 
Empowerment 

jmurangira@primature.gov.rw 

Migeprof - Jacqueline Kamahzi, National Women's Council jkamahzi@gov.rw 

Akilah Institute for Women - Aline Kayibanda  aline@akilahinstitute.org 

Inema Arts Center - Emmanuel & Innocent, Founders emmamain@gmail.com 

Heaven Restaurant - Josh Ruxin, Owner  www.theaccessproject.com, 
joshruxin@columbia.edu 

Women for Women International - Teddy Kaberuka tkaberuka@womenforwomen.org 

Women for Women International - Clemence Bideri, 
Income Generation Manager 

cbideri@womenforwomen.org 

Fair Trade USA - Christine Condo christinecondo@yahoo.fr 

Sustainable Harvest - Marcus Young, Dir. Business 
Operation 

marcus@sustainableharvest.com 



Paper Crown Institute - Katie Carlson, Founder, Tour 
Consultant 

katie@paper-crown.org 

Kigali Music School - Rev. Aimable Nsabayesu, Director naabayesu@gmail.com, 
kigalimusicschool@gmail.com 

Imbuto Foundation - Diyane Gtera, Director General diyana@imbutofoundation.org 

Books for Africa - Pamela Pappas Stanoch, President pps@athenagroupintl.com 

Bridge2 Rwanda - Tom Allen, Country Director tallen3@bridge2rwanda.org 

Roz Carr's - Imbabazi Foundation - Graeme Loten graeme@imbabazi.org 

Garden of Health - Eve Deveau, Founder eve@gardensforhealth.org 

Univ of Rwanda, Gender Studies - Ilaria Buscaglia, Lecturer cgs.rwanda@gmail.com, 
ilaria.buscaglia@gmail.com 

Girl Hub - Kate Wedgwood, Africa Regional Adviser kate.wedgwood@girlhub.org 

Girl Hub - Aissata Sall, Practice & Strategy Manager aissata.sall@girlhub.org 

Girl Hub - Angela Lagat, Associate Brand Manager angela.lagat@girlhub.org 

Ineza Cooperative - HIV Positive Women Sewing Coop. inezacoop@gmail.com 

Manos de Madres - M. Ngoga Annonciata, Ineza Manager m.n.nonci@gmail.com, 
www.manosdemadres.org 

Republic of Rwanda Parliament - Nyirarukundo 
Ignatienne, MP/Chairperson 

ignatienne.nyirarukundo@parliament.gov.rw, 
ignatianar@yahoo.fr 

 
 
 
 


